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Coppa Caduti di Brema - Fase regionale

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

05/12/2021

1 4 LOUVIN Nicole
Aosta Nuoto

7 PICATTO Alice
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
6 MUCCI Estelle Vittoria

Nuotatori Canavesani
ALBERTONE Alice

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
UGONA Giulia

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GALASSI Sveva Rebecca
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ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

7 1 ZEDDA Virginia
Titans asd

Pubblicata: 05/12/2021 ore 16:31

Torino, 05/12/21

ANNO

2006

2003

2006

2007

2003

2008

2009

NAZ SOCIETA'

200 m Rana - Serie 2 Femminile

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Serie unica

50m

39.49
38.21
40.16
40.83
39.02
41.05

45.49

100m

1'22.01

42.52
1'21.86
43.65
1'26.36

46.20
1'26.36
45.53
1'24.25
45.23
1'27.57
46.52
1'37.38
51.89

150m

2'04.96

42.95
2'08.32
46.46
2'11.51

45.15
2'13.45
47.09
2'10.97
46.72
2'12.90
45.33
2'29.89
52.51

ARRIVO Record

2'47.43

42.47
2'54.19
45.87
2'57.81

46.30
2'57.94
44.49
2'58.91
47.94
2'59.11
46.21
3'20.77
50.88
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